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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2071
ANSWERED ON:12.12.2008
SINGLE NAME FOR RURAL BANKS
Ram Shri Ghuran

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any policy decision has been taken by the Union Government for maintaining single name for rural banks in one State;

(b) if so,the facts thereof; and

(c) the action being taken by the Government for the implementation of the decision?

Answer

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (Shri Pawan Kumar Bansal)

(a):- No, Sir.

(b) & (c):- Do not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

